
SUNDAY
FIRST               

READING
PSALM

SECOND          
READING

GOSPEL

ACTS PSALM 1 JOHN JOHN

10:44‐48 98 5:1‐6 15:9‐17

ACTS PSALM 1 JOHN JOHN

1:15‐17, 21‐26 1 5:9‐13 17:6‐19

ACTS PSALM ROMANS JOHN

2:1‐21 104:24‐34,35B 8:22‐27
15:26‐27;   
16:4B‐15

ISAIAH PSALM ROMANS JOHN

6:1‐8 29 8:12‐17 3:1‐17

;

BIBLE READINGS FOR MAY 2024

05‐May

19‐May

26‐May

12‐May


